Chef Tablet Stand With Touchpen

Nad mdged or type unknown

CHEF IS THE TABLET STAND FOR ALL MODERN AND CREATIVE
CHEFS. THE STURDY TOUCH PEN MAKES IT EASY TO USE
YOUR TABLET UNDER STEAMY KITCHEN CIRCUMSTANCES
WITHOUT LEAVING ANY TRACES OF FOOD ON YOUR TABLET.
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SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Design

Stainless steel

Polypropylene

black

30

silver

428

Laser engraving

220

300

Giftbox and sleeve

4.2X13.6X13.6

25X29.5X31

10

20
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CHN

0

Home & Living

Kitchen accessories

BSCI



